The Cash Back is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Fifty (RM50) per Cardmember per Participating Month and Ringgit 
Malaysia Three Hundred (RM300) per Cardmember throughout the Campaign Period.  

8. The maximum Cash Back given out throughout the Campaign Period is One Hundred And Fifty Three Thousand 
(RM153,000). The maximum payout amount for Participating Month 2 to Month 5 is Ringgit Malaysia Thirty 
Thousand (RM30,000) and Ringgit Malaysia Fifteen Thousand (RM15,000) for Participating month 1 and 6. UOBM 
will not be responsible in notifying Cardmembers should the Cash Back have reached the maximum total payout 
amount. 

9. Top 3 Cardmembers with the highest number of transactions during the Campaign Period will win Ringgit Malaysia